Bhoomi Poojan ceremony of construction of office building (Niyamak Bhavan-C) for Atomic Energy Regulatory Board was held on September 11, 2019.

Bhoomi Poojan ceremony of construction of office building (Niyamak Bhavan-C) for Atomic Energy Regulatory Board (AERB) was held on September 11, 2019. Shri G Nageswara Rao, Chairman, AERB, Shri Dinesh Kumar Shukla, Executive Director, AERB and Shri B. K. Jain, Director, Directorate of Construction Services and Estate Management (DCSEM) graced the ceremony.



Bhoomi Poojan ceremony of construction of office building (Niyamk Bhavan-C) for AERB



Shri G Nageswara Rao, Chairman, AERB performing the Bhoomi Poojan



Shri Dinesh Kumar Shukla, Executive Director, AERB performing the Bhoomi Poojan



Shri B. K. Jain, Director, DCSEM performing the Bhoomi Poojan